Call  800.523.3602    •    Fax  215.831.7703    •    www.simkar.com 113
LIGHT COM
M
ERCIAL & RESIDENTIAL
CH Strip Lights
Our multi-purpose Strip Lights are offered in a
variety of sizes and lamp configurations for a
custom lighting design. Labor saving, flip-up sockets

• U.L. listed, damp location.
Flip up sockets
CH Strip Lights Ordering Information
Series # Lamps Lamp Type Ballast Voltage
CH 1
2
21 = Tandem, two lamps
22 = Tandem, four lamps
14 = 14W 15” T12
15 = 15W 18” T8/T12
17 = 17W 24” T8
20 = 20W 24” T12
25 = 25W 36” T8
30 = 30W 36” T12
32 = 32W 48” T8
40 = 34/40W 48” T12
40TT = 40W 22” TT
B11 = Electronic T8
B5 = Electronic T12
B14 = Electronic TT
B22 = LPF T8/T12 120V
UNV = 120-277V
120 = 120V
277 = 277V
See page 62 for commercial options and accessories
CH240TT
CHTT
CH
2 5/8"
1 7/8"
2 3/4"
2 5/8"
3 13/16"
1 7/8"
4 1/4"
3 13/16"
1 7/8"
Dimensions
Housing